
Kentucky Society of Association Executives
KSAE Annual Holiday Meeting

22 Attendees 

Name
Title
Email

Organization
Address
City, State Zip

Phone
Fax
License Number

Mr. Jason Baird (363963)
 
jason@bairdgovsolutions.com 

Kentucky Malt Beverage Council 
305 Ann Street 
Frankfort, KY 40601 

502-352-2740 
502-352-2741 
 

Brian Clark (357856)
 
brian.clark@kpma.net 

Kentucky Petroleum Marketers Association 
2365 Harrodsburg Rd. Suite A325 
Lexington, KY 40504 

859-226-4374 
859-226-4404 
 

Ms. Laura Cole (359134)
 
laura.cole@ktia.com 

Kentucky Travel Industry Association 
931 East Main Street 
Frankfort, KY 40601 

502-223-8687 
502-223-5646 
 

Ms. Kathleen Cummins (363909)
 
kathleen@chavs.net 

C & H Audio Visual Services, Inc. 
942 East Kentucky Street 
Louisville, KY 40204 

502-637-4595 
502-637-4596 
 

Joyce Deckard (363911)
 
deckardj@caesars.com 

Caesars Entertainment 
P.O. Box 581035 
Louisville, KY 40258 

812-841-1295 
812-969-6420 
 

Mr. David Eggleston (357853)
President 
dave@middletownchamber.com 

Louisville East/Middletown Chamber of
Commerce 
133 Evergreen Road, Suite 203 
Louisville, KY 40243 

502 400-8519 
502 244-0185 
 

Mr. Sidney Fogle (357983)
Executive Director 
sfogle@fdaofky.com 

Funeral Directors Association of KY 
P.O. Box 4779 
Frankfort, KY 40604-4779 

502-223-0622 
502-223-0628 
 

Lesley Howard (357842)
 
lesley@visitbgky.com 

Bowling Green Area Convention & Visitors
Bureau 
352 Three Springs Road 
Bowling Green, KY 42104 

270-782-0800 
270-842-2104 
 

Ms. Cheryl Livers (359172)
 
clivers@cplouisville.com 

Crowne Plaza Louisville Airport 
830 Phillips Lane 
Louisville, KY 40209 

800-633-8723 
502-366-2247 
 

Ms. Regina Mason (357851)
 
ted@kgaonline.org 

Kentucky Grocers Association/Kentucky
Association  
512 Capitol Avenue 
Frankfort, KY 40601 

502-696-9153 
502-875-1595 
 

Mr. Ted Mason (357850)
 
ted@kgaonline.org 

Kentucky Grocers Association/Kentucky
Association  
512 Capitol Avenue 
Frankfort, KY 40601 

502-696-9153 
502-875-1595 
 

Ryan Murphy (357837)
 
ryan.murphy@jqh.com 

Holiday Inn University Plaza & Sloan
Convention Ce 
1021 Wilkinson Trace 
Bowling Green, KY 42103 

270-393-8667 
270-842-9585 
 

Mr. Thomas Osterbrock (358462)
Sales Manager 
thomas.osterbrock@pngaming.com 

Hollywood Casino Lawrenceburg 
777 Hollywood Blvd. 
Lawrenceburg, IN 47025 

812.539.8844 
812.539.8822 
 

Amy Patterson (359233)
 
amy.patterson@wku.edu 

WKU - Office of Conferencing and Catering 
2355 Nashville Rd 
Bowling Green, KY 42101 

270-745-1908 
 
 

Ms. Amy Preher (357835)
 
apreher@kentuckyjusticeassociation.org 

Kentucky Justice Association 
10602 Timberwood Circle 
Louisville, KY 40223 

502-339-8890 
502-339-1780 
 

Mr. Christopher Quinn, CAE (363944)
 
chris@kbma.net 

Kentucky Building Materials Association 
201 Townepark Circle 
Louisville, KY 40243 

502-245-6730 
502-245-7283 
 



Mr. Scott Shonk (359232)
 
scott.shonk@wku.edu 

WKU - Office of Conferencing and Catering 
2355 Nashville Rd 
Bowling Green, KY 42101 

270-745-1908 
 
 

Mr. Justin Siegel (358250)
 
justin.siegel@marriottlouisville.com 

Louisville Marriott Downtown 
280 West Jefferson Street 
Louisville, KY 40202 

502-671-4264 
502-671-4469 
 

Ms. Sharon Turner (363966)
 
jason@bairdgovsolutions.com 

Kentucky Malt Beverage Council 
305 Ann Street 
Frankfort, KY 40601 

502-352-2740 
502-352-2741 
 

Ms. Angela Underwood (357845)
 
angela@ksae.com 

Association Professionals, Inc. 
1501 Twilight Trail 
Frankfort, KY 40601 

502-223-5322 
502-223-4937 
 

Ms. Betty Whittaker (357863)
 
bwhittaker@kmhi.org 

Kentucky Manufactured Housing Institute 
2170 US 127 South 
Frankfort, KY 40601 

502-223-0490 
502-223-7305 
 

Ms. Jennifer Williams (363907)
 
jwilliams@musselmanhotels.com 

Louisville Marriott East 
1903 Embassy Square Blvd. 
Louisville, KY 40299 

502-491-1184 
502-491-7230 
 


